O SBI

Account Name
Address

Date

Account Number

Account Description

Branch
Drawing Power

Interest Rate(% p.a.)

MOD Balance
CIF No.
IFS Code

(Indian Financial System)

MICR Code

:Mr. MAHENDER SINGH

: S/O DIWAN SINGH

HOUSE NO E-136

NEW MODEL TOWN EXTN HISAR-125001
Hisar

115 Sep 2020

:00000010311403527

: REGULAR SB CHQ-INDIVIDUALS URAL-INR
- HISSAR

:0.00

127

:0.00

: 80242033024

:SBIN0000652

1125002052

(Magnetic Ink Character Recognition)
Nomination Registered
Balance as on 21 Aug 2020 : 3,35,413.79

:No

Account Statement from 21 Aug 2020 to 26 Aug 2020

Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
21 Aug 21 Aug|by debit card-OTHPOS069824 43,000.00 2,92,413.79
2020 2020|CHHOTU JEWELLERS
HISAR-
21 Aug 21 Aug|CREDIT- CHQ NO. 091287 OF 1,30,000.00 4,22,413.79
2020 2020|POONAM SINGHAL
CREDITED-
22 Aug 22 Aug|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 559 10,000.00 4,12,413.79
2020 2020|SBI VIDYUT NAGAR  HISAR
23 Aug 23 Aug|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 5266 10,000.00 4,02,413.79
2020 2020|SBI URBAN ESTATE
HISAR-
23 Aug 23 Aug|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 5267 10,000.00 3,92,413.79
2020 2020|SBI URBAN ESTATE
HISAR-
24 Aug 24 Aug|by debit card-OTHPOS002144 1,000.00 3,91,413.79
2020 2020|JAIN SERVICE STATION
HISAR-
24 Aug 24 Aug |by debit card-OTHPOS095605 1,500.00 3,89,913.79
2020 2020|CH F & G FILLING
STATIDELHI-
25 Aug 25 Aug|CASH CHEQUE-CASH 88937 1,20,000.00 2,69,913.79
2020 2020|WITHDRAWAL BY CHQ-88937
25 Aug 25 Aug|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 1275 20,000.00 2,49,913.79
2020 2020|SBI HISAR MAIN-2 HISAR-
26 Aug 26 Aug|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 6328 20,000.00 2,29,913.79
2020 2020|SBI URBAN ESTATE
HISAR-

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN (Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password)

with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

**This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.






